ENV SERIES
MOTORIZED NEEDLE VALVES
The ENV series of motorized needle valves for
propor onal flow rate adjustment combine the
accuracy and repeatability benefits of a stepper
motor with the linearity and resolu on of a needle
valve.
The result is adjustable flow control with less than

Stepper Motor
We ed Materials:
(based on order code)
6061 Al & FKM (suffix le  blank)
316 Series SS and FKM (suffix SSF)
316 Series SS and FFKM (suffix SSK)
Moun ng:
Through-hole
Moun ng Orienta on:
Any
Environmental Protec on Class:
IP52
Opera ng Temperature:
0...50C (32...122F)
Filtra on:
40 um Par culate
Media:
Neutral Gases, Oxygen, Water, and
other Liquids
Other Compa bili es Available
Burst Pressure:
30 bar (435 psi)
Electrical Connector:
JST SMR-04V-B
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 Units ENV-0090 ENV-0375 ENV-0670 ENV-0825
Orifice Size mm 0.9 3.75 6.7 8.25
Minimum
Pressure
vacuum vacuum vacuum vacuum vacuum
Maximum
Pressure
bar (psi) 7 (101.5) 7 (101.5) 10 (145) 10 (145)
Maximum Flow
Rate (Air)
slpm 50  410 3200 4900
Maximum Flow
Rate (Water)
lpm 0.94  8.6 62 95
Leakage slpm <0.1  <0.1  <0.1  <0.1
Ports  1/8” BSPP 1/8” BSPP 3/8” BSPP PT 1/2”
Compa ble
Driver
 D5-01-U01 D5-03-U01 D5-05-U01 D5-06-U01
        3                                                                                                                                         © 2023 Enfield Technologies, LLC.
ENV SERIES
 A B D E F G H I J øK øL øM N IN OUT
ENV-0090 5.3 14.3 43.8 81.1 25.0 15.0 - - - 6.0 3.3 - 25.0 G 1/8 G 1/8
ENV-0375 15.4 26.2 57.8 94.2 29.7 18.3 4.95 13.6 25.6 7.0 4.3 4.3 29.7 G 1/8 G 1/8
ENV-0670 19.8 32.4 72.1 110.1 40.0 28.0 - - - 7.0 4.3 - 40.0 G 3/8 G 3/8
ENV-0825 10.0 32.4 81.8 147.5 50.0 30.0 - - - 8.0 4.8 - 40.0 PT 1/2 PT 1/2
DIMENSIONS
        4                                                                                                                                         © 2023 Enfield Technologies, LLC.
ENV SERIES
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS